Bhict Lontentsaineinos mol s o

Preface
Acknowledgments

About the Authors

Chapter 1 Introduction: The Basics of
Research Design

Chapter 2 The Ethics of Working with Human
Participants

Chapter 3 Sampling

Chapter 4 Participant Observation

Chapter 5 Writing Field Notes

Chapter 6 Interviewing

Chapter 7 Introduction to Coding and Analysis
Chapter 8 Surveys and Mixed Methods Design

Chapter @ Cultural Domains: Modeling Cognition
and Knowledge

Chapter 10 Indirect Observation
Chapter 11 Behavior and Context

Chapter 12 Conclusion: Putting It All Together

Glossary

Index

Xi
b 4%

xvii

29
51
69
89
113
129

183

177
203
219
237

245
253




Detailed Contents

...............................................................................................................................................................

Preface
Acknowledgments

About the Authors

Chapter 1 Introduction: The Basics of Research Design

Ways of Knowing

Research Stages

Variables

Operational Definitions

Levels of Measurement and Units of Analysis
The Relationship of Projects, Method, and Theory
Making Mistakes

Finding a Topic

Pairing the Textbook and Workbook

Case Study

Study Guide

For Further Study

Chapter 2 The Ethics of Working with Human
Participants

Ethics in Conducting Research with Human Subjects
The Researcher’'s Responsibilities to the People We Study

The Researcher’'s Responsibilities to Scholarship and
the Public

Ethical Dilemmas

Vulnerable Populations

Positionality and Privilege

The Institutional Review Board Process
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook
Case Study

xXvii

b

= (D Oed B s

17
20
23
24
26
27

29

29
31

36
37
40
42
44
45
46



Study Guide 48

For Further Study 49
References 49
Chapter 3 Sampling 51
What Is a Sample? 51
Nonprobability Samples 53
Types of Nonprobability Samples 25
Choosing Key Informants 58
Probability Samples 259
Types of Probability Samples 61
Sampling in the Hypothetico-Deductive Method 63
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 64
Case Study 64
Study Guide 68
For Further Study 68
Chapter 4 Participant Observation 69
The Advantages of Participant Observation 69
Fieldwork Roles 70
Skills for Participant Observation F
Getting Started 7o
What to Expect When You're Doing Fieldwork 76
Jottings 79
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 83
Case Study 83
Study Guide 86
For Further Study 87
Reference 87
Chapter 5 Writing Field Notes 89
The Truth as Subjective 89
The Process of Writing 93



Strategies for Field Notes 93

Writing Choices o8
Analytical Writing within Field Notes 100
Common Problems with Field Notes 104
Autoethnography 106
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 108
Case Study 108
Study Guide 111
For Further Study 131
Reference 112
Chapter 6 Interviewing 113
Types of Interviewing 3
The Semi-structured Interview 116
Interactions during the Interview 120
Interviewing and “the Truth” 122
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 125
Case Study 125
Study Guide 27
For Further Study 128
Chapter 7 Introduction to Coding and Analysis 129
What Is Coding? 129
Inductive versus Deductive Coding 13)

Analytical Method 1: Deductive Latent

Content Analysis 132
Analytical Method 2: Grounded Theory (Inductive Coding) 135
Analysis: Identifying Themes in Your Codes 140
Crafting an Ethnographic Story: The Recipe Box Method 143
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 147
Case Study 148



Study Guide 151

For Further Study 151
Reference 151
Chapter 8 Surveys and Mixed Methods Design 153
Mixed Methods Design 183
Survey Question Format 157
Rules for Wording Survey Questions 160
Survey Distribution 164
Survey Analysis and Writing 168
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 172
Case Study s
Study Guide 175
For Further Study 176
Chapter 9 Cultural Domains: Modeling Cognition and
Knowledge 177
Cognitive Anthropology and Models L
Folk Taxonomies: Data Collection 179
Folk Taxonomies: Analysis 182
Cultural Models: Data Collection 184
Cultural Models: Analysis 187
Decision-Tree Models: Data Collection 191
Decision-Tree Models: Analysis 196
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 198
Case Study 199
Study Guide 201
For Further Study 202
Chapter 10 Indirect Observation 203
Visual and Material Culture 203
Interpreting Material Culture 206



Diary Studies 207

Archival Studies and Digital Ethnography 210
Remembering the Original Context Sl
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 214
Case Study 214
Study Guide 216
For Further Study 217
Chapter 11 Behavior and Context 219
Mapping Human Behavior 219
Passive Direct Observation 226
Continuous Monitoring 227
Spot Sampling 229

Describing Behavior and Context in Ethnographic Narratives 231

Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 23
Case Study 252
Study Guide 234
For Further Study 235
Chapter 12 Conclusion: Putting It All Together 237
Self-Assessment and Refinement 237
Collegial Relationships and Peer Review 238
Culminating Experiences 239
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook 242
Study Guide 243
Glossary 245

Index 253




