Brief Contents

Preface	xi
Acknowledgments	xv
About the Authors	Atom was all a xvii
Chapter 1 Introduction: The Basics Research Design	s of Mountain and Maryania 1
Chapter 2 The Ethics of Working was Participants	vith Human 29
Chapter 3 Sampling	ve Manufactured Recognised 51
Chapter 4 Participant Observation	is manierused 10 deve 69
Chapter 5 Writing Field Notes	89
Chapter 6 Interviewing	113
Chapter 7 Introduction to Coding a	and Analysis 129
Chapter 8 Surveys and Mixed Met	hods Design 153
Chapter 9 Cultural Domains: Mode and Knowledge	ling Cognition
Chapter 10 Indirect Observation	203
Chapter 11 Behavior and Context	219
Chapter 12 Conclusion: Putting It	All Together 237
Glossary	245
Index	253

Detailed Contents

Preface	xi
Acknowledgments	xv
About the Authors	xvii
Chapter 1 Introduction: The Basics of Research Design	asu 1
Ways of Knowing	1
Research Stages	4
Variables	6
Operational Definitions	9
Levels of Measurement and Units of Analysis	11
The Relationship of Projects, Method, and Theory	13
Making Mistakes	17
Finding a Topic	20
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	23
Case Study	24
Study Guide	26
For Further Study	27
Chapter 2 The Ethics of Working with Human Participants	29
Ethics in Conducting Research with Human Subjects	29
The Researcher's Responsibilities to the People We Study	31
The Researcher's Responsibilities to Scholarship and the Public	36
Ethical Dilemmas	37
Vulnerable Populations	40
Positionality and Privilege	42
The Institutional Review Board Process	44
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	45
Case Study	46

88 5	Study Guide	Association and the second sec	3
80 F	For Further Study	asolato satitiV 49	9
COLE	References	eff allow grathWissitVenA 49	9
Cha	pter 3 Sampling	of the aneldory nomino 5	1
901,	What Is a Sample?	vilgargon/teon/A 5	1
801	Nonprobability Samples	White Hooking Territorial 50	3
801-	Types of Nonprobability Samples	55	5
(Choosing Key Informants	60000 VO002 58	3
F	Probability Samples	ybid3 1947 11 10 4 59	9
SII-	Types of Probability Samples	90/1910/99 6	1
	Sampling in the Hypothetico-Deduct	tive Method 63	3
BIJE	Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	grive vietri to secut 64	4
al (Case Study	viewi beigtorinamez si/T 64	4
05 (Study Guide	alnie de gestude gestude de la 68	3
d F	For Further Study	dust entrope animalization 68	3
Cha	pter 4 Participant Observation	of billing the Textbook and 69	9
act.	The Advantages of Participant Obs	ervation 69	9
YS I	Fieldwork Roles	9000 Vous 70	0
	Skills for Participant Observation	yblus rensus roll 72	2
(Getting Started	of notroubount Therapa 75	5
1	What to Expect When You're Doing F	Fieldwork 76	6
IEI.	Jottings	Whoubed survey evitoubil 79	9
F	Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	S Analysia Method 1 Decim	3
(Case Study	8 Content Analysis	3
8	Study Guide	No Analysis Markett & Group	6
CALE	For Further Study	And the Identifying Tripping 8	7
ED4 F	Reference	8. Craftine an Ethnoriaphic S	7
Cha	pter 5 Writing Field Notes	8 Paint the Textbook and W	9
SAI.	The Truth as Subjective	89	9
	The Process of Writing	9	1

	Strategies for Field Notes	93
1	Writing Choices	98
,	Analytical Writing within Field Notes	100
(Common Problems with Field Notes	104
,	Autoethnography	106
88 F	Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	108
(Case Study	108
	Study Guide	111
- 1	For Further Study	111
1	Reference	112
Cha	apter 6 Interviewing	113
48 e	Types of Interviewing	113
164	The Semi-structured Interview	116
89,1	Interactions during the Interview	120
88-1	Interviewing and "the Truth"	122
99.1	Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	125
(Case Study	125
05	Study Guide	127
501	For Further Study	128
Cha	apter 7 Introduction to Coding and Analysis	129
,	What Is Coding?	129
ere	Inductive versus Deductive Coding	131
	Analytical Method 1: Deductive Latent Content Analysis	132
88	Analytical Method 2: Grounded Theory (Inductive Coding)	135
,	Analysis: Identifying Themes in Your Codes	140
(Crafting an Ethnographic Story: The Recipe Box Method	143
68	Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	147
(Case Study	148

Study Guide	151
For Further Study	151
Reference	151
Chapter 8 Surveys and Mixed Methods Design	153
Mixed Methods Design	153
Survey Question Format	157
Rules for Wording Survey Questions	160
Survey Distribution	164
Survey Analysis and Writing	168
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	172
Case Study	173
Study Guide	175
For Further Study	176
Chapter 9 Cultural Domains: Modeling Cognition and Knowledge	177
Cognitive Anthropology and Models	177
Folk Taxonomies: Data Collection	179
Folk Taxonomies: Analysis	182
Cultural Models: Data Collection	184
Cultural Models: Analysis	187
Decision-Tree Models: Data Collection	191
Decision-Tree Models: Analysis	196
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	198
Case Study	199
Study Guide	201
For Further Study	202
Chapter 10 Indirect Observation	203
Visual and Material Culture	203
Interpreting Material Culture	206

Diary Studies	207
Archival Studies and Digital Ethnography	210
Remembering the Original Context	213
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	214
Case Study	214
Study Guide	216
For Further Study	217
Chapter 11 Behavior and Context	219
Mapping Human Behavior	219
Passive Direct Observation	226
Continuous Monitoring	227
Spot Sampling	229
Describing Behavior and Context in Ethnographic Narratives	231
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	231
Case Study	232
Study Guide	234
For Further Study	235
Chapter 12 Conclusion: Putting It All Together	237
Self-Assessment and Refinement	237
Collegial Relationships and Peer Review	238
Culminating Experiences	239
Pairing the Textbook and Workbook	242
Study Guide	243
Glossary	245
Index	253